2020年薛家中心小学体育学科学业水平评价细则

班级：五年级（10）班      任课教师：宋袁凯            2020.07
	姓名
	性别
	身高
	体重
	视力
	技能评价（必修）
	技能

总评
	表现
	体能
	理论
	总评

	
	
	
	
	左
	右
	50米
	等地
	跳绳
	等地
	仰卧起坐
	等地
	排球
	
	
	
	
	

	燕立新
	男
	149
	49
	5.1 
	5.0 
	9.5
	及格
	134
	优秀
	26
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	郜志远
	男
	142
	35
	4.9 
	4.6 
	8.9
	优秀
	143
	优秀
	30
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀

	李艾泽
	男
	163
	63
	4.7 
	4.5 
	10.3
	及格
	110
	及格
	24
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	徐俊昊
	男
	142
	37
	4.7 
	4.7 
	11.6
	不及格
	77
	及格
	18
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	刘彭炜
	男
	147
	32
	5.1 
	4.6 
	9.5
	及格
	125
	良好
	33
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	侯开元
	男
	144
	33
	4.9 
	4.8 
	9.3
	及格
	148
	优秀
	32
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	汤烨烽
	男
	158
	47
	4.1 
	4.3 
	11.8
	不及格
	119
	良好
	4
	不及格
	优秀
	不及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	金煜涵
	男
	150
	48
	4.4 
	4.3 
	10.1
	及格
	76
	及格
	21
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	钱乙帆
	男
	153
	48
	4.8 
	5.0 
	9.5
	及格
	134
	优秀
	20
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	胡晟杰
	男
	157
	50
	4.6 
	4.9 
	11.3
	不及格
	70
	及格
	20
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	严逸邹
	男
	150
	56
	5.2 
	5.1 
	11.6
	不及格
	85
	及格
	25
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	颜旸旸
	男
	144
	40
	4.8 
	4.7 
	10.8
	及格
	134
	优秀
	39
	良好
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	陈欣勇
	男
	158
	66
	3.8 
	4.0 
	10.2
	及格
	103
	及格
	13
	不及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	冯清泉
	男
	149
	46
	4.7 
	4.9 
	9.5
	及格
	160
	优秀
	35
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	张伦
	男
	159
	55
	5.0 
	4.5 
	10.8
	及格
	125
	良好
	22
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	刘浩言
	男
	157
	66
	4.8 
	5.1 
	10.4
	及格
	129
	优秀
	19
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	赵伟豪
	男
	144
	30
	5.0 
	5.1 
	8.5
	优秀
	151
	优秀
	42
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	颜弘扬
	男
	151
	38
	5.2 
	5.2 
	8.7
	优秀
	141
	优秀
	41
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	张闻
	男
	151
	41
	5.0 
	5.0 
	10.4
	及格
	130
	优秀
	28
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	党陈杰
	男
	158
	67
	4.9 
	5.0 
	10.8
	及格
	138
	优秀
	22
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	李智国
	男
	149
	39
	5.1 
	4.9 
	9.4
	及格
	99
	及格
	49
	优秀
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	韩佳轩
	男
	156
	74
	3.8 
	4.1 
	9
	良好
	38
	不及格
	4
	不及格
	优秀
	不及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	王鑫
	男
	147
	46
	3.8 
	3.8 
	10
	及格
	143
	优秀
	42
	良好
	优秀
	良好
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	牛德煊
	男
	155
	50
	4.9 
	5.0 
	10
	及格
	155
	优秀
	35
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	杨旭明
	男
	146
	31
	5.0 
	4.8 
	9.6
	及格
	150
	优秀
	30
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	郭嘉皓
	男
	151
	48
	4.5 
	4.5 
	10.8
	及格
	138
	优秀
	22
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	陈剑
	男
	146
	44
	4.9 
	4.9 
	9.4
	及格
	99
	及格
	49
	优秀
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	孙英杰
	男
	136
	30
	5.2 
	5.0 
	9
	良好
	38
	不及格
	4
	不及格
	优秀
	不及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	良好

	许可
	女
	154
	47
	4.2 
	4.5 
	10.7
	及格
	105
	及格
	27
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	朱婷宇
	女
	166
	72
	4.4 
	4.4 
	12.3
	不及格
	140
	优秀
	22
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	包彤
	女
	147
	34
	5.2 
	5.2 
	11.3
	及格
	131
	良好
	23
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	杨鑫逸
	女
	145
	47
	5.0 
	4.9 
	10.6
	及格
	165
	优秀
	19
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	陶锦涵
	女
	151
	38
	4.4 
	4.3 
	9.1
	良好
	144
	优秀
	52
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	朱梦涵
	女
	167
	76
	3.8 
	4.0 
	10.5
	及格
	130
	良好
	26
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	吴梓萌
	女
	157
	46
	5.2 
	5.1 
	10.9
	及格
	120
	良好
	19
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	张楠聆
	女
	145
	36
	4.7 
	4.7 
	10.4
	及格
	83
	及格
	16
	不及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	赵舒涵
	女
	144
	44
	4.9 
	5.1 
	10.2
	及格
	117
	及格
	11
	不及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	王欣悦
	女
	151
	58
	5.0 
	4.9 
	11.4
	及格
	137
	优秀
	5
	不及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	杨子娴
	女
	161
	73
	4.1 
	3.8 
	11.5
	及格
	120
	良好
	18
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	尤文彤
	女
	158
	47
	4.9 
	4.9 
	9.7
	及格
	170
	优秀
	42
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	赵晶钰
	女
	145
	38
	4.5 
	4.9 
	11.4
	及格
	116
	及格
	12
	不及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	张乐岩
	女
	143
	34
	4.7 
	4.7 
	8.7
	优秀
	125
	良好
	33
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	鲁冰
	女
	143
	32
	5.0 
	4.9 
	10.6
	及格
	118
	及格
	24
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	魏子涵
	女
	148
	41
	3.8 
	4.1 
	10.2
	及格
	138
	优秀
	25
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	肖悦
	女
	168
	46
	4.1 
	4.0 
	10.2
	及格
	93
	及格
	17
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	周可艺
	女
	150
	49
	5.1 
	5.1 
	11.4
	及格
	120
	良好
	29
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	袁欣蕾
	女
	151
	42
	4.8 
	4.7 
	10.5
	及格
	158
	优秀
	14
	不及格
	优秀
	良好
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀
	优秀

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


